2025-2026 Milby Boys Basketball Varsity Schedule
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Saturday
Tuesday

Friday
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thurs-Satt

Monday
Thurs-Sat

Tuesday
Saturday
Mon-Wed

Saturday
Friday

Monday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

11/8
11/11

11/14
11/22
11/24
11/29
12/1
12/2
12/4-
12/6

12/8
12/11-
12/13
12/16
12/20
12/29-
12/31
1/3
1/9

1/12
1/17
1/20
1/23
1/27
1/31
2/2

2/11
2/13
2/18

Milby Scrimmage
Baytown Sterling
Scrimmage

Booker T Washington
Galena Park

Tomas

Pasadena

Westbury

Texas City

CCISD

Carlisle Krueger Classic

Austin
HISD Tournament

Madison
Sterling
Aggieland Invitational

Chavez*
Spring Woods

Waltrip
Sharpstown
Galena Park
Westbury
Austin
Madison
Sterling
Spring Woods
Waltrip
Sharpstown

*Senior Day/Alumni Day

Home
Visitor

Home
Home
Visitor
Visitor
Visitor
Home
Visitor

Home
Visitor

Visitor
Home
Vistor

Home
Visitor

Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Visitor
Home
Home
Visitor

Milby 12pm
Baytown 4:30pm
Sterling

Milby 8pm
Barnett 11:15am
Tomas 1pm
Pasadena lpm
Butler 7:15pm
Milby 7:30pm
TBA TBA
Butler 7:15pm
TBA TBA
Butler 7:15pm
Barnett 11:15am
TBA TBA
Milby 1:30pm
Spring 7:15pm
Woods

Delmar 7:15pm
Barnett 1:45pm
Galena Park  6pm
Barnett 6pm
Barnett 6pm
Barnett 12:30pm
Barnett 6pm
Barnett 6pm
Barnett 5:30pm
Barnett 8:30pm

GAMES IN BOLD ARE DISTRICT GAMES 21-5A

Superintendent: Mike Miles

Athletic Director: Andre Walker
Principal: Ruth Pena

Campus Coordinator: Carlos Morales
Mascot: Buffaloes

Motto: “The Year Of Urgency”
Head Coach: Cameron Pratt
Varsity Assistant: Ashton Holmes
Assistant Coach: Shay Johnson
District: 21-5A
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