### #ACC@UNTABILITY

# 2025-2026 Milby Boys Basketball Varsity Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Home/Visitor	Site	Time
Saturday	11/8	Milby Scrimmage	Home	Milby	12pm
Tuesday	11/11	Baytown Sterling	Visitor	Baytown	4:30pm
		Scrimmage		Sterling	
Friday	11/14	Booker T Washington	Home	Milby	8pm
Saturday	11/22	Galena Park	Home	Barnett	11:15am
Monday	11/24	Tomas	Visitor	Tomas	1pm
Saturday	11/29	Pasadena	Visitor	Pasadena	1pm
Monday	12/1	Westbury	Visitor	Butler	7:15pm
Tuesday	12/2	Texas City	Home	Milby	7:30pm
Thurs-Satt	12/4-	CCISD	Visitor	TBA	TBA
	12/6	Carlisle Krueger Classic			
Monday	12/8	Austin	Home	Butler	7:15pm
Thurs-Sat	12/11-	HISD Tournament	Visitor	TBA	TBA
	12/13				
Tuesday	12/16	Madison	Visitor	Butler	7:15pm
Saturday	12/20	Sterling	Home	Barnett	11:15am
Mon-Wed	12/29-	Aggieland Invitational	Vistor	TBA	TBA
_	12/31				
Saturday	1/3	Chavez*	Home	Milby	1:30pm
Friday	1/9	Spring Woods	Visitor	Spring Woods	7:15pm
Monday	1/12	Waltrip	Visitor	Delmar	7:15pm
Saturday	1/17	Sharpstown	Home	Barnett	1:45pm
Tuesday	1/20	Galena Park	Visitor	Galena Park	6pm
Friday	1/23	Westbury	Home	Barnett	6pm
Tuesday	1/27	Austin	Visitor	Barnett	6pm
Saturday	1/31	Madison	Home	Barnett	12:30pm
Monday	2/2	Sterling	Visitor	Barnett	6pm
Wednesday	2/11	Spring Woods	Home	Barnett	6pm
Friday	2/13	Waltrip	Home	Barnett	5:30pm
Wednesday	2/18	Sharpstown	Visitor	Barnett	8:30pm

#### \*Senior Day/Alumni Day

#### GAMES IN BOLD ARE DISTRICT GAMES 21-5A

Superintendent: Mike Miles Athletic Director: Andre Walker

Principal: Ruth Pena

**Campus Coordinator: Carlos Morales** 

**Mascot: Buffaloes** 

Motto: "The Year Of Urgency" Head Coach: Cameron Pratt Varsity Assistant: Ashton Holmes Assistant Coach: Shay Johnson

District: 21-5A

## #ACC@UNTABILITY